 	JH Scholastic Bowl 2024
   Date										                           OPPONENT     	H/A		TIME      	BUS		
		

Tuesday, February 20		Mville, J. County	H		4:15

Tuesday, February 27		Jasper County		A		4:15		2:30	

Tuesday, March 5		Oblong, Cumberland	H		4:15				

Tuesday, March 12		Marshall		A		4:15		3:00

Thursday, March 14		Lawrenceville		A		4:15		2:45

Tuesday, March 19		Robinson		A		4:15		3:15

Thursday, March 21		New Hebron		H		4:15			

Tuesday, March 26		Mayo, Jasper		H		4:15
	
[bookmark: _heading=h.gjdgxs]Tuesday, April 2			Paris-Mayo		A		4:15		2:30

[bookmark: _GoBack]Saturday, April 13		LEIC Tourn (Lville)	A		9:00

Wednesday, April 24		Regionals				TBA			
	


		
			

			


			

